
Lake Forest (7-1-3 Overall) -vs- Saint Mary's (2-8-2 Overall)
1/6/2007 at Winona, Minn.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 1/6/2007
Start: 2:05
Time: 2:00
Attendance: 55
Location: Winona, Minn.

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Lake Forest 2 2 0 4
Saint Mary's 1 0 0 1

LKFW: Allison Rushing (1); Katie Snowden (1); Jen Clouthier (1);
Laura Wilson (1)
SMU-W: Melissa Mondo (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type LKFW
SMU-

W
1st 05:17 LKFW Jen Clouthier Allison Rushing EV 1 0
1st 08:54 LKFW Laura Wilson Courtney DeHoey PP 2 0
1st 14:53 SMU-W Melissa Mondo Laura Mueller SH 2 1
2nd 05:06 LKFW Allison Rushing Unassisted EV 3 1
2nd 10:15 LKFW Katie Snowden Laura Wilson, Courtney DeHoey EV 4 1

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st SMU-W Amy Madden 02:00 HOLDING 06:59 PP
1st LKFW Naomi Paterson 02:00 HOLDING 09:09 PP
1st SMU-W Rebecca Jelenc 02:00 HIGH STICKING 13:55 PP
1st LKFW Naomi Paterson 02:00 HOLDING 16:14 PP
2nd LKFW Maggie Bresser 02:00 HOLDING 00:21 PP
2nd LKFW Megan Patrick 02:00 HIGH STICKING 06:54 PP
2nd SMU-W Hadley Swaggert 02:00 HOOKING 11:48 PP
2nd SMU-W Jill Rhody 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING 13:02 PP
3rd LKFW Carolyn Thiess 02:00 INTERFERENCE 00:18 PP
3rd LKFW Kerry Gotowka 02:00 HOOKING 06:15 PP
3rd LKFW Jamie Sauer 02:00 INTERFERENCE 11:30 PP
3rd LKFW Kelsey Finn 02:00 CHECKING 16:14 PP
3rd LKFW Courtney Bean 02:00 CHECKING 16:37 PP
3rd LKFW Kerry Gotowka 02:00 INTERFERENCE 18:22
3rd SMU-W Melissa Mondo 02:00 CHECKING 19:06
3rd SMU-W Rebecca Jelenc 02:00 INTERFERENCE 20:00



Individual
Lake Forest 4

Saint Mary's 1

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
D 3 Allison Rushing 1 1 0 0 - - 0

4 Courtney Bean 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
5 Brita Irving 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Naomi Paterson 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
9 Katie Snowden 1 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Courtney DeHoey 0 2 0 0 - - 0
11 Megan Patrick 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

D 12 Carolyn Thiess 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
14 Kerry Gotowka 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0

RW 16 Devin McGuire 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Jamie Sauer 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
18 Nicole Murphy 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Jen Clouthier 1 0 0 0 - - 0

C 21 Sam Pinsonneault 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Kelsey Finn 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
23 Laura Wilson 1 1 0 0 - - 0
24 Samantha LePicier 0 0 0 0 - - 0

LW 27 Maggie Bresser 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
G 33 Ryann McCarthy 0 0 0 0 - - 0

TM Team 0 0 21 0 - - 0
Totals 4 4 21 0 0-0 10-20 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Hadley Swaggert 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
3 Rachel Harrison 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Sarah Wiesner 0 0 0 -3 - - 0
5 Danielle Hokeness 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
6 Angie Kryzer 0 0 0 -1 - - 0

RW 7 Jessica Ribish 0 0 0 -2 - - 0
10 Laura Langen 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 11 Jenna Roland 0 0 0 +1 - - 0
C 12 Jill Rhody 0 0 0 -2 - 1-2 0

15 Jenn Shire 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Amy Madden 0 0 0 -1 - 1-2 0
17 Rebecca Jelenc 0 0 0 -2 - 2-4 0

D 18 Sara Eisenhauer 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Laura Mueller 0 1 0 +1 - - 0

LW 20 Nicole Reynard 0 0 0 -2 - - 0
22 Melissa Mondo 1 0 0 +1 - 1-2 0
24 Val Rodriguez 0 0 0 0 - - 0

G 35 Amanda Gage 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 24 0 - - 0

Totals 1 1 24 -11 0-0 6-12 0

Lake Forest Goalkeeping Saint Mary's Goalkeeping

Lake Forest Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
33 Ryann McCarthy W 60:00 1 0 23

Totals 1 0 23

Saint Mary's Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
35 Amanda Gage L 60:00 4 0 17

Totals 4 0 17

Lake Forest Faceoffs Saint Mary's Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


